
 

 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR, SUMMER SEMESTER (May-August) 2019 
WMES Program, Department of Environmental Sciences, Jahangirnagar University, Dhaka-1342, Bangladesh; Email: ofcwmes@juniv.edu (office), wmes@juniv.edu (Coordinator), Cell: 01776839168 

 

Week No. Date Day Schedule of Activity Exam Schedule Remarks 

      

Week 1 
May 3 Friday Fresher’s Reception and Farewell Ceremony   

May 4 Saturday Vacation   

Week 2 
May 10 Friday Lecture   

May 11 Saturday Lecture   

Week 3 
May 17 Friday Lecture   

May 18 Saturday Lecture   

Week 4 
May24 Friday Class test 1/ Lecture   

May 25 Saturday Class test 1/ Lecture   

Week 5 
May 31 Friday Class test 1/Lecture   

June 1 Saturday Class test 1/Lecture Last date of Tu-1  

Week 6 
June 7 Friday Eid ul-Fitre Holiday   

June 8 Saturday Eid ul-Fitre Holiday   

Week 7 
June 14 Friday Lecture    

June 15 Saturday Lecture   

Week 8 
June 21 Friday Midterm/Lecture   

June 22 Saturday Midterm/Lecture   

Week 9 
June 28 Friday Midterm/Lecture   

June 29 Saturday Midterm/Lecture Last date of Midterm  

Week 10 
July 5 Friday Lecture   

July 6 Saturday Lecture   

Week 11 
July 12 Friday Class Test 2/ Lecture   

July 13 Saturday Class Test 2/ Lecture   

Week 12 
July 19 Friday Class Test 2/Lecture   

July 20 Saturday Class Test 2/Lecture Last date of Tu-2  

Week 13 
July 26 Friday Lecture   

July 27 Saturday Lecture   

Week 14 
August 2 Friday Exam Preparatory Leave/Admission Test of Fall Intake 2019   

August 3 Saturday Exam Preparatory Leave   

Week 15 
August 9 Friday Eid ul-Azha Holiday   

August 10 Saturday Eid ul-Azha Holiday   

Week 16 
August 16 Friday Final Examination WMES 101; WMES 223 10AM-12PM 

August 17 Saturday Final Examination  WMES 102; WMES 224 3PM-5PM 

Week 17 
August 23 Friday Final Examination WMES 103; WMES 222,  WMES 212 10AM-12PM 

August 24 Saturday Final Examination WMES 104; WMES 214 3PM-5PM 

Week 18 August 30 Friday Final Exam /Presentation of Project Report/Viva Voce WMES 105; WMES 215 10AM-12PM; Presentation-9am 

   Presentation of Project Report/ Viva Voce  Presentation starts at 2 pm 
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Coordinator, WMES Program, Department of Environmental Sciences 

mailto:ofcwmes@juniv.edu
mailto:wmes@juniv.edu

